HAZARDOUS PLUG
AND SOCKET BOXES ATEX
CONNEX SERIES
Zones 1, 2, 21 and 22
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
1.19

Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
4 Socket box example
3 Socket box example 2 Socket box example
REFERENCES
DIMENSIONS
SOCKET CURRENT VOLTAGE POLES
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
SO202015A201PNE 200 200 150 2 20A 220V 1P+N+E
SO202015C203PNE 200 200 150 2 20A 400V 3P+N+E
SO202015G203PNE 200 200 150 2 20A 480V 3P+N+E
SO202015A321PNE 200 200 150 2 32A 220V 1P+N+E
SO202015C323PNE 200 200 150 2 32A 400V 3P+N+E
SO202015G323PNE 200 200 150 2 32A 480V 3P+N+E
SO302015A201PNE 300 200 150 3 20A 220V 1P+N+E
SO302015C203PNE 300 200 150 3 20A 400V 3P+N+E
SO302015G203PNE 300 200 150 3 20A 480V 3P+N+E
SO302015A321PNE 300 200 150 3 32A 220V 1P+N+E
SO302015C323PNE 300 200 150 3 32A 400V 3P+N+E
SO302015G323PNE 300 200 150 3 32A 480V 3P+N+E
SO404017A201PNE 400 400 170 4 20A 220V 1P+N+E
SO404017C203PNE 400 400 170 4 20A 400V 3P+N+E
SO404017G203PNE 400 400 170 4 20A 480V 3P+N+E
SO404017A321PNE 400 400 170 4 32A 220V 1P+N+E
SO404017C323PNE 400 400 170 4 32A 400V 3P+N+E
SO404017G323PNE 400 400 170 4 32A 480V 3P+N+E
SO404017A631PNE 400 400 170 4 63A 220V 1P+N+E
SO404017C633PNE 400 400 170 4 63A 400V 3P+N+E
SO404017G633PNE 400 400 170 4 63A 480V 3P+N+E
REFERENCES (1 AND 3 POLES + N + E)
You can perform intermediate sizes and interchangeable sockets, contact our sales department.
ATEX PLUG AND SOCKET BOXES CONNEX SERIES
7
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
REFERENCES
DIMENSIONS
SOCKET CURRENT VOLTAGE POLES
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
SO202015E202P 200 200 150 2 20A 24V 2P
SO202015E322P 200 200 150 2 32A 24V 2P
SO302015E202P 300 200 150 3 20A 24V 2P
SO302015E322P 300 200 150 3 32A 24V 2P
SO404017E202P 400 400 170 4 20A 24V 2P
SO404017E322P 400 400 170 4 32A 24V 2P
SO404017E632P 400 400 170 4 63A 24V 2P
We can provide intermediate sizes and interchangeable sockets, contact our sales department.
REFERENCES (2 POLES)
REFERENCES
DIMENSIONS
SOCKET CURRENT VOLTAGE POLES
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
SO202015A203PE 200 200 150 2 20A 220V 3P+E
SO202015C203PE 200 200 150 2 20A 400V 3P+E
SO202015G203PE 200 200 150 2 20A 480V 3P+E
SO202015A323PE 200 200 150 2 32A 220V 3P+E
SO202015C323PE 200 200 150 2 32A 400V 3P+E
SO202015G323PE 200 200 150 2 32A 480V 3P+E
SO302015A203PE 300 200 150 3 20A 220V 3P+E
SO302015C203PE 300 200 150 3 20A 400V 3P+E
SO302015G203PE 300 200 150 3 20A 480V 3P+E
SO302015A323PE 300 200 150 3 32A 220V 3P+E
SO302015C323PE 300 200 150 3 32A 400V 3P+E
SO302015G323PE 300 200 150 3 32A 480V 3P+E
SO404017A203PE 400 400 170 4 20A 220V 3P+E
SO404017C203PE 400 400 170 4 20A 400V 3P+E
SO404017G203PE 400 400 170 4 20A 480V 3P+E
SO404017A323PE 400 400 170 4 32A 220V 3P+E
SO404017C323PE 400 400 170 4 32A 400V 3P+E
SO404017G323PE 400 400 170 4 32A 480V 3P+E
SO404017A633PE 400 400 170 4 63A 220V 3P+E
SO404017C633PE 400 400 170 4 63A 400V 3P+E
SO404017G633PE 400 400 170 4 63A 480V 3P+E
REFERENCES (3 POLES + E)
You can perform intermediate sizes and interchangeable sockets, contact our sales department.
ATEX PLUG AND SOCKET BOXES CONNEX SERIES
8